Seeds from MH

Before growth After growth

Under | B |
natural light

Under
polarizing
microscopy

Théﬂ‘rxss 0.286 | 0.291 0.300 0.300 1.761 1.829 1.922 1.693




Seeds from MH

Before growth

After growth

Under
natural light

Under
polarizing
microscopy

Thickness
(mm)

0.243

0.243

0.254

0.254

1.934

2.035 2.208 2.029




Seeds from MH

Before growth

After growth

Under
natural light

e

Under
polarizing
microscopy

Thickness
(mm)

0.255

0.259 0.264

0.270

1.754

1.940

1.721

1.801




Seeds from MH

Before growth

After growth

Under
natural light

Under
polarizing
microscopy

Thickness
(mm)

0.270

0.270

0.274

0.272

1.774

2.042

2.015

2.158




