	Before growth				After growth			
Under natural light								
Under polarizing microscopy								
Thickness (mm)	0.286	0.291	0.300	0.300	1.761	1.829	1.922	1.693

	Before growth				After growth			
Under natural light								
Under polarizing microscopy								
Thickness (mm)	0.243	0.243	0.254	0.254	1.934	2.035	2.208	2.029

	Before growth				After growth				
Under natural light									
Under polarizing microscopy							M. Land		
Thickness (mm)	0.255	0.259	0.264	0.270	1.754	1.940	1.721	1.801	

			0000					
	Before growth				After growth			
Under natural light								
Under polarizing microscopy								
Thickness (mm)	0.270	0.270	0.274	0.272	1.774	2.042	2.015	2.158